3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER E | ECR-19-001536 29JMN2019 | MEH | TE
VUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TR 19005356 omors o 1
G ECR-20-011484 130062020 | JWC | TE
2151499-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC \ 61 | ECR-21-007085 2002021 | WC | TE
) ) SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151499-7 G TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151499-7 G TO0LTNG KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151499-7 G CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE [2.39 mm [.094] F
INSUL [4.32 mm [.170] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS T3 - R 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
408-35042 -~ - | | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, ST 297
- | 1 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECTFICATION - | W 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
AL O T A e o TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERMINAL W/P I-PIN - | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
S e T WIRE SWP LENGTH —— | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE )N I N B 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
—— INSULATTON DIAMETER RANGE 4 83-5 59 mm 200 IN] 1 6-2 A5 [ 063- 096 IN] - 1 1 1 1-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
4.83-5.59 mm [.190-.220 IN] [ 6-2.2 [.063-.087 IN] TERMTNAL 146501 PAGE 1 & 2 OF 3 Rev 2013-10-29 i - | | | 2844940-1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINAL @ 12089040 PAGE 5 OF 40 Rev 2013-10-30 APPL CAT ON . | . 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
éEEH%\EAQ%N SPECIFICATION - - - I | - | 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
N R 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
TERMINALS APPUEDAA LEAL APP“EDAA : T [ 993111-1 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 |1 77
TE TERMINAL DELPHL TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER - L] - 5-22280-0  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TEZSTGESRSMOINWM DELPWHZIOSTSJEORAMO VAL &92@% DEWLSPBHEIMSSESM CAB@HE GDISMEER 286550-2 12146501 1949092 15324985 B1.6-2 15 - L - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
TV EEERITE 57 R i i 1949092-2 15324982 02.03-2.85 - R 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
SV EIETELE @1' PR 194977¢2-¢ 12034365 P1.29-1.1 - | REF | REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
‘ 19497721 15324983 @1.29-1.7 ] 2844908-1  |[SCREW, LOCKING 199
EEERAE 10324083 P1.29-1.7 286553- 1 12015323 B2 03-2.85 | |
586553 5015303 B2 03-2.85 - | w 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
- | w 4558887 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT S R 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |/
ST7E rgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - W W 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
16 AWG OR 1.25mm2 | 1.30+/-0.05 [.051+/- 002] 6.8 /9 0. 80mm? 1.10+/-0.05 [.043+/- 002] 8.9 ~ |2 e 2| 21680781  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
0. 80mm? 1 154/-0.05 [.045+/- 0021 83 - 0.50mm? 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/- 002] 9.5 S L R c168085-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
N | 1 985575~ 3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
||| TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION B | | 1 1338685~ PAWL’ FEED | 56
‘ 4| 4] 4 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
TERMINAL NAME. TAXT TERMINAL W/P - SOCKET -2 2] 2 2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WIRE STRIP LENGTH (’:—ﬂ':r— INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : | | | 1803387 -6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & LTS L l.6-c. 45 [.063-.096 [N/ - | | W 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 | 49
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. TERMINAL 12089188 PAGE 5 & 8 OF 35 Rev 2014-03-04 - w 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
& APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 éEEH%?&%ON L | o AL L 144
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 S AL L I 18036021  |SCR, BASC, HofS (ME X 29) 14
TERMINALS APPL IFED AA -] 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
AACPRPILMIPCAHTEOISHWTASREQFUEARLEIN&EEDSEATTTITNHGE WFAASCTTOHREYSEATDTJIUNSGTMUESNETD MWAHYENBETHE -2l 2] 2 2079383-5  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
OTLLCATOR WA UL L LD AT TR AL ORI AU TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CAB@LF gl;MF;ER T 2 | 2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
SAERIN 12089188 19490927 10324980 oo ST 2844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
/5\ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. gjggjg; Bgéjzié %21-02391 875 N T R 155888-3  |SPACER. CRIMPER 1738
@ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD 1949772- 1 15324983 B1.29-1.7 (AN | | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE | ¢4
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. TR TIIEEEE 57 03-2 85 - 1 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 2
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. _ 0 | P 1 -18028-7 WASHER, FLAT REG M4 120
. - | 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A ITEM 24 (STRIP GUIDE) WILL NEED ADJUSTED WHEN RUNNING DIFFERENT TERMINALS. WIRE P CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT A A 1 w SRR DR -
8 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER SI/E P U mm [ INCH] = VI REFERENCE SETTING B I R I 3 52,80-3  [SPRING. COMPRESSION 7
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. 0. 80mm? 1.15+/-0.05 [.045%/-.002) 8.3 )
- - - - " - | w 1 -356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |
/N Jootmme [t 104/-0.05 [ 0434/- 002 | S N R 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - -
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS ! | | | 318707~ 1 PLOATING SHEAR, TRONT J
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE N T2 | 1 5-1633620-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL T | i 3-040641-3 |SPACER 7
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS,
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO S R N 6
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. /S SUCH, [T IS - | w 21197811 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL FWARNING | | | 07238011 -1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N VL2 [V LT 416335565 [CRINPER, TNSULATION © ;
FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER T T W
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 1O THE CRIMP TOOLING, 7250l 2| ParT NO ’ ecn et o S
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. I NO
IR SRR e S e o — TE Comnectivity
CHTK Bl 10JAN2O12 ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD T0JAN2O 12 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151499 B
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET | OFA REVG}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 P T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1

PNEUMAT IC

SEE DETATL A—}\\’ ‘%Qr

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETATL A

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

AR FEED

REF
I E (::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF —={ = 4 340 5
—\/_\

\WEDRH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

44.61£0.05

|

]

$19.0i0.6
1

dil }

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

=3

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR HOLES
|
I 1
=R
.
L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
S of 4 & 4 of 4)

Shown sheets

sheets

version shown

(Pacific

gty DWCN_ MOYER TOJANZOT . TE Connectivity
CHE 10JAN2O T2 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
TOLERANCES UNLESS T' E LB IN
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD TOJANZ2O 1?2 | NAME ‘
PRLMQSBPQCN Ocean Side Feed
e L Applicator
{i} i 2 PLC +- - -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151 499
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVG}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER AR
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151499-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151499-7 G CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI17E TYPE
WIRE 2.39 mm [.094] -
INSUL [4.32 mm [.170] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35042 L]
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT TERMINAL W/P I-PIN TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT TERMINAL W/P I-PIN
—>1
WIRE STRIP LENGTH (:,:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ,:,r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
4.83-5.59 mm [.190-.220 IN] l.o-2.2 [.063-.087 IN] 4.83-5.59 mm 220 IN] I 6-2.45 [.063-.096 IN]
APPLICATI ON APPLI CAT ON ’ ’
- | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION : ’
zfl - | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
TERMINALS APPLIEDzky/L TERMINALS APPLIEszy/L - | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHL SEAL | CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL | CABLE DIAMETER - c844940-1 JAIR FEED MODULE c38
286550- 1 12089040 1949092 15324985 @1.6-2.15 2865502 12146501 1949092 15324985 G1.6-2.15 - |REF] 994970-¢  JCOUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
19490922 15324982 @2.03-2.85 - - 19490927 15304987 B2 03-2.85 - | 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1 0]
1949772-2 12034365 B 29-1.7 1940770-7 (2034365 B1.29-1 7 - | 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
19497721 15324983 B1.29-1.7 19497721 15324983 B1.29-1.7 - 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
286553 12015323 B2 03-2.85 286553 12015323 B2 03-2.85 - | 1| 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
- | 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
- | 2844908~ 1 SCREW, LOCKING 99
: , - | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
WIRE Lery|CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WIRE Lery| CRIMP HELGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ T 155888-7  |SPACER. CRIMPER 37
ST17F | mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S17E - mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING T T 7803607-3 1DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE =
16 AWG OR 1.25mm? | 30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 6.8 9 0. .80mm? 1. 10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002]1 8.9 _ 1 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
0.80mm?2 [ 15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 8.3 0. 50mm? 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 9.5 _ o 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS. 2 x .188 66
0. 50mm? | 104/-0.05 [ 043+/- 002] 8.9 | B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
NIERE 985575-3 | SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 51
- | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
.. TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION - fa 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERMINAL W/P - SOCKET | 1 [ 1803%2:6 [4OLD DOWM. SPRING LOADED -
A WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ,:,h INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 8036071 SCR) A0SC_ RolS (M8 ¥ 25) R
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ) ) i ) : LY
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & TERMINAL 12089188 PAGE 5 & 8 OF 35 Rev 2014-03-04 - | 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. éEEé%%?Ei??ON - | 2 | 3-2844962-0 [SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, - W 28449921 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zl TERMINALS APPLIED - | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE 5\ /1 - .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER /N | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 865511 15089188 79490921 TEVITYE 31.6-2.15 - | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
- -2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
zfg 1949092-2 153249872 @2 03-2.85 : :
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED.
19497777 9034365 D1 29-1.7 - | 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
zf: APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD 19497721 15324983 G1.29-1.7 | - W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. 586553 | 12015323 B2 03-2.85 - | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
Z/\XAPPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. - 1 13568854 |STOP. SHEAR T
[TEM 24 (STRIP GUIDE) WILL NEED ADJUSTED WHEN RUNNING DIFFERENT TERMINALS. : | - 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
HEE @ LE{} SRR HELOHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ NERE 318707-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
& UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER SI/E T mm [ INCH] IREFERENCE SETTING w 1 = 633650°9 TV COVBINATION 5
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. 0. 80mm? | 15+/-0.05 [ 045+/-.002] 8 3 L 1 15208473 TSPACER -
0. 50mm? | 1.104/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] | 8.9 1 6
zf: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT.
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - | 2119781-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE . | 5238011-7 IBLOCK CRIMPER SPACER /
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER 'S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL s WARNI NG 1 w w TR CRWPER CUCTOn O 3
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, - - :
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHI REFERENCE St TING - | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. /S SUCH, [T IS - -
MPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. & UCi, 1T 15 FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N[ T [ | 4-1490019-1 |CAIMPER, WIRE PREWLUN |
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, 7712991 PART NO NESCRIPTION my
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT .
R E F E R TO T H E I N S T R UC T I ON S H E E T FOR P ROP E R S E T U P A N D A D J U S TM E N TS . T 2R 8B ECT 10 CRANGE AND TaE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGANTZATION | DWN TOJANZ2OT? > e Fivity
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C MOYER ONNeECTIVI
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK. ELBIN et — TE Harrisburg, PA 171053608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD T0JAN2O 12 [NAME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm pRlbucELsBpch Ocean Side fFeed
i o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = PP RTINS :
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(AtlanTtic version shown on sSheets of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151499 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET OFA REVG}
T e R R | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

/@REF

1.8 REF

f

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

REF

PNEUMAT IC

e =4 3405
O
T\ REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SEE DETATL A—}\\’ §=§‘

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

o R (49 wer

35.58£0.05

J

DETATL A

]

—

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

|
REF Lr:i;ﬁ REF

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

.

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

124t lon | DWN 10JANZOT2

TR L R T o oTE omen
Cﬁ LB 10JAN2O T2 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD TOJANZ2O 1?2 | NAME ‘
m _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e o Applicator
! ! @Ez PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets I of 4 & 2 of 4) seic
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES i -
MATER I AL FINISH WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151499
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET 4 OFA REVG}

AP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_24
	new_view_3


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_27
	new_view_20



